
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ella Taylor Iola High School 131.7 125.0 0

2 Jessica  Meier Beloit Trojans 130.3 115.0 0

3 Shaylee Martin Larned 127.25 105.0 0

4 Alexis  Hoeme Scott City 128.4 105.0 0

5 Brynn McCormick Scott City 131.0 105.0 0

6 Lauren Wells Haven High School 132.0 80.0 0

7 Sharyia Trester Iola High School 132.0 75.0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shaylee Martin Larned 127.25 235.0 0

2 Jessica  Meier Beloit Trojans 130.3 230.0 0

3 Ella Taylor Iola High School 131.7 215.0 0

4 Brynn McCormick Scott City 131.0 200.0 0

5 Lauren Wells Haven High School 132.0 190.0 0

6 Alexis  Hoeme Scott City 128.4 150.0 0

7 Sharyia Trester Iola High School 132.0 140.0 0

Women 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jessica  Meier Beloit Trojans 130.3 175.0 0

2 Brynn McCormick Scott City 131.0 145.0 0

3 Ella Taylor Iola High School 131.7 135.0 0

4 Shaylee Martin Larned 127.25 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Alexis  Hoeme Scott City 128.4 120.0 0

6 Lauren Wells Haven High School 132.0 110.0 0

7 Sharyia Trester Iola High School 132.0 95.0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jessica  Meier Beloit Trojans 130.3 520.0 10

2 Ella Taylor Iola High School 131.7 475.0 8

3 Shaylee Martin Larned 127.25 470.0 6

4 Brynn McCormick Scott City 131.0 450.0 4

5 Lauren Wells Haven High School 132.0 380.0 2

6 Alexis  Hoeme Scott City 128.4 375.0 1

7 Sharyia Trester Iola High School 132.0 310.0 0


